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   Sem	
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CS	
  131	
   Hyrje	
  në	
  Programim	
   8	
   200	
   90	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   110	
  
MAT	
  154	
   Modul	
  1:	
  Kalkulus	
  1	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
FIZ	
  151	
   Modul	
  2:	
  Fizikë	
  1	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

ENGT	
  131	
  /	
  ENGT	
  132	
  /	
  	
  
FRET	
  131	
  /	
  GERT	
  131	
  /	
  ITAT	
  

131	
  
Anglisht	
  1/	
  Anglisht	
  2/	
  Frengjisht	
  1/	
  Gjermanisht	
  1/	
  Italisht	
  1	
   6	
   150	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   75	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   315	
   12	
   8	
   1	
   435	
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   MAT	
  175	
   Algjebër	
  Lineare	
  	
  	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

MAT	
  155	
   Modul	
  1:	
  Kalkulus	
  2	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
FIZ	
  152	
   Modul	
  2:	
  Fizikë	
  2	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
CS	
  160	
   Sistemet	
  Elektronike	
  dhe	
  Rrjetat	
  Logjike	
   6	
   150	
   75	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   75	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   11	
   8	
   1	
   450	
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   EGR	
  241	
   Bazat	
  e	
  Elektroteknikës	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

MAT	
  226	
   Probabilitet	
  dhe	
  Statistikë	
   8	
   200	
   90	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   110	
  
CS	
  246	
   Telekomunikacion	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   2	
   2	
   0	
   90	
  
CS	
  240	
   Struktura	
  të	
  Dhënash	
  dhe	
  Algoritmikë	
   8	
   200	
   90	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   110	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   315	
   11	
   8	
   2	
   435	
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CS	
  234	
   Programim	
  në	
  Java	
  dhe	
  Ndërfaqe	
  Përdoruesi	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   2	
   2	
   0	
   90	
  
EE	
  240	
   Sisteme	
  dhe	
  Sinjale	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
EE	
  246	
   Bazat	
  e	
  Sistemeve	
  të	
  Kontrollit	
   8	
   200	
   90	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   110	
  
CS	
  250	
   Sisteme	
  Operative	
   8	
   200	
   90	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   110	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   315	
   11	
   8	
   2	
   435	
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   EGR	
  120	
  /	
  CS	
  322	
   Grafika	
  Inxhinierike/Teknologjia	
  dhe	
  Multimedia	
  Interaktive	
   6	
   150	
   75	
   3(2)	
   1(2)	
   1(1)	
   75	
  

CS	
  345	
   Baza	
  të	
  Dhënash	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
CS	
  370	
   Hyrje	
  në	
  Inteligjencën	
  Artificiale	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
CS	
  337	
   Projektimi	
  i	
  Softuerëve	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   12(11)	
   7(8)	
   1(1)	
   450	
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   CS	
  351	
  /	
  CS	
  353	
   Aplikacione	
  WEB/	
  Menaxhim	
  Projekti	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

CS	
  348	
   Arkitekturë	
  Kompjuteri	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
CS	
  344	
   Sistemet	
  të	
  Menaxhimit	
  të	
  Informacionit	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
CS	
  398	
   Tezë	
  Diplome	
  	
   6	
   150	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   150	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   225	
   9	
   6	
   0	
   525	
  
	
   TOTALI	
  Bachelor	
  në	
  TEKNOLOGJI	
  INFORMACIONI	
   180	
   4500	
   1770	
   	
   	
   	
   2730	
  


